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U-21 Championship
2020/21 21st round, Match #142

Friday, 09.04.2021, 13:00, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 9°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv

3 : 0

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

1 Morhun Valentyn
4 Bilovar Kristian
5 Mykhailenko Mykola (C)
6 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
10 Vanat Vladyslav
15 Voloshyn Vikentii
17 Brazhko Volodymyr
18 Kuzyk Denys
21 Voloshyn Nazar
22 Skorko Danil
27 Kleiton

Substitutes
12 Tuhai Ilarion
7 Nadolskyi Yaroslav
8 Yefimenko Dmytro
9 Horbach Ihor
19 Vlasov Oleh
14 Tlumak Yurii
20 Zavhorodniy Maksym
24 Matusevych Volodymyr

Coach
Moroz Yurii

35 Makharadze Zauri
4 Horilyi Taras
24 Zhinchyn Bohdan
18 Kononov Mykyta
27 Zaiets Serhii (C)
26 Kireiev Andrii
17 Rubchynskyi Valentyn
77 Khovaiko Kyrylo
14 Matvieiev Kyrylo
7 Shynkarenko Vladyslav
87 Hora Bohdan

Substitutes
12 Veklych Danylo
44 Lebediev Serhii
21 Batsman Stanislav
98 Butich Yaroslav
9 Tiapkin Maksym
23 Domaratskyi Kostiantyn
3 Sydorenko Nazar

Coach
Poklonskyi Oleksandr

Referee:
Blavatskyi Roman
Assistant 1:
Chopilko Taras
Assistant 2:
Klymenko Taras
4th Official:
Halitsyn Roman
Referee Observer:
Kurhanov Valerii
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 21st round, Match #142
Friday, 09.04.2021, 13:00, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 9°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv 3 : 0 «Dnipro-1» Dnipro
24' 27 Zaiets Serhii

25' 14 Matvieiev Kyrylo

15 Voloshyn Vikentii 28'

27 Kleiton 33'

46' 26 Kireiev Andrii
23 Domaratskyi Kostiantyn

17 Brazhko Volodymyr
7 Nadolskyi Yaroslav 61'

69' 17 Rubchynskyi Valentyn
44 Lebediev Serhii

10 Vanat Vladyslav 71'

75' 18 Kononov Mykyta
3 Sydorenko Nazar

15 Voloshyn Vikentii
14 Tlumak Yurii 77'

77' 77 Khovaiko Kyrylo
9 Tiapkin Maksym

21 Voloshyn Nazar
19 Vlasov Oleh 77'

85' 14 Matvieiev Kyrylo
21 Batsman Stanislav

22 Skorko Danil
24 Matusevych Volodymyr 85'

27 Kleiton
8 Yefimenko Dmytro 86'

8 Yefimenko Dmytro 87'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


